남일벨트시스템
하바지트(Habasit) 제품 카달로그
Habasit 제작 공구 및 액세서리
제품 개요
벨트 접합·수리를 위한 Habasit 공식 제작 공구 일람입니다. 핫프레스·초음파 용착기·벨트 커터 등 전문 장비를 소개합니다.
주요 특징
•  벨트 접합용 핫프레스
•  초음파 용착기

on site setup) adjustable versions are also available.
Guide rails for PQ-60 Guide rails for PF-100S Guide rails for PF-62
Width [mm] Ordering code
6 H08D023840
8 H08D023841
10 H08D023843
11 H08D023844
12 H08D023845
13 H08D023847
14 H08D023848
15 H08D023849
16 H08D023851
18 H08D023852 H080672214
20 H08D023854 H080672209
22 H08D023855
25 H08D023857
30 H08D023860 H080672215
35 H08D023863
40 H08D023865 H080672212
42 H080672226
50 H08D023869
55 H080672225
60 H080672224 H080672213
74 H080672223
80 H080672222
90 H080672221
100 H080672220
Metric kit     H080672201 (*)       H080672210 (**)
*  	 Adjustable guide rails kit with included the plates to work with the following belt widths (mm): 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
**  Adjustable guide rails kit with included the plates to work with the following belt widths (mm): 25, 30, 35, 38, 40, 42, 45, 50, 60
Fixed width Adjustable width
14 I ﻿Guide rails
Guide rails  I 15
Guide rails
Guide rails for PQ-60 Guide rails for PF-100S Guide rails for PF-62
Width [inch] Ordering code
3/8” H08D023842
1/2” H08D023846
5/8” H08D023850
3/4” H08D023853
7/8” H08D023856
1” H08D023858
1 1/8” H08D023859
1 1/4” H08D023861
1 3/8” H08D023862
1 1/2” H08D023864
1 5/8” H08D023866
1 3/4” H08D023867
1 7/8” H08D023868
2” H08D023870
Imperial kit     H080672202 (*)       H080672211 (**)
*  	 Adjustable guide rails kit with included the plates to work with the following belt widths (inch):  3/4”, 1”, 1 1/4”, 1 1/2”, 1 3/4”, 2”
**  Adjustable guide rails kit with included the plates to work with the following belt widths (inch): 1”, 1 1/4”, 1 3/8”, 1 1/2”, 1 5/8”, 1
     3/4”, 2”, 2 1/4”